Form P1

Name of Parish Council/Meeting: Felliscliffe Parish Council

PARISH PRECEPT CALCULATION
2018/19

ESTIMATED PARISH EXPENDITURE 1 APRIL 2018 - 31 MARCH 2019

Running expenses
(please give details and amounts to the nearest pound)
YLCA subscription
Clerk's net pay
Clerk's expenses
HMRC PAYE
Insurance

Hall hire

Grass culting
Hedge cutting
Internal Audit fee

Provision to increase Parish Funds
GROSS EXPENDITURE

Less: Parish Income (interest etc)
NET EXPENDITURE

Less: Use of Parish Funds
Rounding Adjustment

AMOUNT DEMANDED (YOUR PRECEPT)
FOR PAYMENT BY HARROGATE BOROUGH COUNCIL

124.00
958.00
160.00
958.00
246.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

50.00

40.00

3286.00

150.00

3136.00

3136.00

(whole pounds only)

This sum will be paid in two equal instalments by BACS payment, on 30 April 2018 & 28 Sept 2018.

This precept applies to all of the area named at the head of this form.

DATE: 11.01.2018 Name: Ms Suzie Cree Signature:

Clerk/RFO to Parish Council or Chairperson of Parish Meeting

Finance

Harrogate Borough Council
PO BOX 787
HARROGATE, HG1 9RW

Please return no later than 19 January 2018 via email to: angela.evans@harrogate.gov.uk
Or hard copy posted to:  Mrs Angela Evans

Helpline: Harrogate (01423) 500600 ext 58563 or email: angela.evans@harrogate.gov.uk




